
GREDA Proposal to Blandin Foundation 2025

Project/Initiative Expenses: 2025 2026 2027
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Total Project 
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Downtown Alliance Startup 195,000$          50,000$         25,000$           270,000$              30,000$               300,000$           

Downtown Wayfinding (planning & implementation) 100,000$       200,000$         300,000$              40,000$               340,000$           

Downtown Branding Implementation 80,000$         50,000$           130,000$              20,000$               150,000$           

Downtown Aliance Central School Office Setup 5,000$           5,000$                  5,000$                 10,000$             

-$                      

Legion Park Plan - Economic Impact Analysis 100,000$          65,000$         165,000$              20,000$               185,000$           

-$                      

Capitalize Revolving GREDA Dedicated Strategic Site Acquisition Fund 275,000$          275,000$       275,000$         825,000$              825,000$           

Enhanced GREDA Communications Planning and Implementation 15,000$            15,000$         15,000$           45,000$                45,000$             

Development of an effective workforce recruitment strategy/campain 175,000$       175,000$         350,000$              20,000$               370,000$           

Affordable Single Family Housing (GREDA/ICHRA) former ISD 318 Admin. Building Site 135,000$          135,000$              526,000$             465,000$          1,126,000$        

Blandin Beach Renovation 300,000$         300,000$              300,000$             600,000$          1,200,000$        

Block 19 Parking/Venue Improvements 300,000$         300,000$              500,000$             200,000$          1,000,000$        

720,000$          765,000$       1,340,000$      2,825,000$           1,461,000$          1,265,000$       5,551,000$        


